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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Keita Saito
Satoshi Tanabe
Yoshio Kuribayashi
Miyuki Yamazaki
Akito Kuramochi
Jun Tanaka
Shota Guniji
Osamu Sato
Shinori Jo

Keiko Everaert
Ryoichi Saito
Kiyohito Sakai
Yuka Koizumi
Naoyuki Ohe
Jun Shimojima
Ritsu Tanaka
Hazuki Ichikawa
Hasan Shaikat
Eri Nishikawa
Sayuri Fujiwara
Tomoki Sugimoto
Kazunori Muya
Aya Sakagami
Ren Mikami
Kaito Suzuki
Nicholas Ohka
Tohru Yoshimi
Tomoyuki Takeda
Kei Takahashi
Sho Takeuchi
Takumu Jochi
Shinsaku Takasaki

Member #

00063
15744
01764
13917
15524
08967
10151
11074
04194
12458
12419
08306
15745
01811
12109
16344
08580
16643
08045
16848
16685
10624
06406
11349
11595
15523
10474
16343
16874
07454
06747
08309
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Team
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Points

= A2 A RN WWWOWNPRER-_2BBBANPMPPOOOAONOPMOOP,POPRADNOO WO OO

123
132
90
38
99
37
86
72
83
102
65
96
52
113
71
100
77
86
38
76
94
28
74
72
68
63
70
61
82
52
31
49

Points
Per
Match
15.38
13.20
12.86
12.67
12.38
12.33
12.29
12.00
11.86
11.33
10.83
10.67
10.40
10.27
10.14
10.00
9.63
9.56
9.50
9.50
9.40
9.33
9.25
9.00
8.50
7.88
7.78
7.63
7.45
7.43
6.20
6.13

% of

Avail

Points Place
76.9 % 1
66.0 % 2
64.3 % 3
63.3 % 4
61.9 % 5
61.7 % 6
61.4 % 7
60.0 % 8
59.3 % 9
56.7 % 10
54.2 % "
53.3 % 12
52.0 % 13
51.4 % 14
50.7 % 15
50.0 % 16
481 % 17
47.8 % 18
475 % 19
475 % 19
47.0 % 21
46.7 % 22
46.3 % 23
45.0 % 24
425 % 25
394 % 26
38.9 % 27
38.1 % 28
37.3 % 29
371 % 30
31.0 % 31
30.6 % 32
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